
 

 

Whiting Charles  1767 links to online files  

UK 

Bristol Times and Mirror - Saturday 13th April 1850. Page 8, towards the bottom of the 4th column. (with Thomas Ledbury) 

https://www.britishnewspaperarchive.co.uk/viewer/bl/0000981/18500413/082/0008 

 

Bristol Easter sessions 9 April 1850  HO27/92 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F092%2F00033&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F01505875 

Millbank  prison PCom2/31  19607 to Pentonville prison 9 Julyn1850 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F031%2F00073&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F00850940 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-813167697/view 

Pentonville  prison PCom2/63  3158 to Justitia hulk Woolwich 10 March 1851  

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F63%2F058&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F0096110 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-813452267/view 

 Justitia hulk  HO18/114  959  to WA Pyrenees 22 December 1852 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO8%2F114%2F00151&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2A%2FHO8%2F01219344 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-1073049586/view 

 

Petition HO18/303/42 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=tna%2fccc%2fho18%2f303%2f06921&parentid=tna%2fccc%2f2c%2fho18%2f00275802 

 

AUS 

Comptroller-General to the Colonial Secretary (C19-C21) Letter 60 

https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44764_351512-00653?usePUB=true&_phsrc=DLe6433 
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https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F63%2F058&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F0096110
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